2024 Term 3 Junior Fixtures - Div 2 Junior Division 2 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Page 1 of 2

Bhargav Mysore
Sophie Elder
Hannah Lee
Micah Williams
Sophie Elder
Elijah Williams
Bhargav Mysore
Dhanuja Damsara
Micah Williams
Aedan Williams
Dhanesh Damsara
An Le

Lui Hope

Elijah Williams
Dhanesh Damsara
Aedan Williams

An Le

Team

HAWKS

HAWKS

SUSHI LOVERS

SIBLING RIVALRY

SUSHI LOVERS

SIBLING RIVALRY

IDUNO

FIGHTERS

HAWKS

IDUNO

HAWKS

SUSHI LOVERS

SUSHI LOVERS

IDUNO

FIGHTERS

SIBLING RIVALRY

HAWKS

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

1

2

3

6

0

0

100%

100%

83.3%

77.8%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

44.4%

44.4%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Association Inc

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

6

12

10

14

5

14

17

11

12

13

100%

92.3%

83.3%

73.7%

71.4%

63.6%

63%

62.5%

57.1%

57.1%

50%

47.6%

42.9%

50%

42.9%

40.9%

37.5%

Points won Points lost Points won %

68

142

124

198

74

212

263

81

71

69

78

195

197

83

62

208

88

46

90

93

185

52

205

263

70

66

72

73

195

207

78

68

224

91

59.7%

61.2%

57.1%

51.7%

58.7%

50.8%

50%

53.6%

51.8%

48.9%

51.7%

50%

48.8%

51.6%

47.7%

48.2%

49.2%

Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 12:55:04



18.  Aedan Williams HAWKS 1 1 2 33.3% 3 5 37.5% 68 76 47.2%

19.  Sanuli Alawathugoda IDUNO 3 2 7 22.2% 6 15 28.6% 188 212 47%
20.  Chenuth Alawathugoda IDUNO 3 1 8 11.1% 3 16 15.8% 161 213 43.1%
21.  Dhanuja Damsara HAWKS 1 0 3 0% 0 7 0% 68 83 45%
22.  Savindu Damsara FIGHTERS 1 0 3 0% 0 6 0% 53 71 42.7%
23.  Jayk Palmer HAWKS 1 0 3 0% 0 6 0% 51 69 42.5%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 12:55:04



	Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Association Inc
	2024 Term 3 Junior Fixtures - Div 2 Junior Division 2 Individual Ladder

