

2024 Term 3 Junior Fixtures - Div 2 Junior Division 2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Bhargav Mysore	HAWKS	1	3	0	100%	6	0	100%	68	46	59.7%
2.	Sophie Elder	HAWKS	2	6	0	100%	12	1	92.3%	142	90	61.2%
3.	Hannah Lee	SUSHI LOVERS	2	5	1	83.3%	10	2	83.3%	124	93	57.1%
4.	Micah Williams	SIBLING RIVALRY	4	7	2	77.8%	14	5	73.7%	198	185	51.7%
5.	Sophie Elder	SUSHI LOVERS	1	2	1	66.7%	5	2	71.4%	74	52	58.7%
6.	Elijah Williams	SIBLING RIVALRY	4	6	3	66.7%	14	8	63.6%	212	205	50.8%
7.	Bhargav Mysore	IDUNO	4	8	4	66.7%	17	10	63%	263	263	50%
8.	Dhanuja Damsara	FIGHTERS	1	2	1	66.7%	5	3	62.5%	81	70	53.6%
9.	Micah Williams	HAWKS	1	2	1	66.7%	4	3	57.1%	71	66	51.8%
10.	Aedan Williams	IDUNO	1	2	1	66.7%	4	3	57.1%	69	72	48.9%
11.	Dhanesh Damsara	HAWKS	1	2	1	66.7%	4	4	50%	78	73	51.7%
12.	An Le	SUSHI LOVERS	3	4	5	44.4%	10	11	47.6%	195	195	50%
13.	Lui Hope	SUSHI LOVERS	3	4	5	44.4%	9	12	42.9%	197	207	48.8%
14.	Elijah Williams	IDUNO	1	1	2	33.3%	4	4	50%	83	78	51.6%
15.	Dhanesh Damsara	FIGHTERS	1	1	2	33.3%	3	4	42.9%	62	68	47.7%
16.	Aedan Williams	SIBLING RIVALRY	4	3	6	33.3%	9	13	40.9%	208	224	48.2%
17.	An Le	HAWKS	1	1	2	33.3%	3	5	37.5%	88	91	49.2%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 12:55:04

18.	Aedan Williams	HAWKS	1	1	2	33.3%	3	5	37.5%	68	76	47.2%
19.	Sanuli Alawathugoda	IDUNO	3	2	7	22.2%	6	15	28.6%	188	212	47%
20.	Chenuth Alawathugoda	IDUNO	3	1	8	11.1%	3	16	15.8%	161	213	43.1%
21.	Dhanuja Damsara	HAWKS	1	0	3	0%	0	7	0%	68	83	45%
22.	Savindu Damsara	FIGHTERS	1	0	3	0%	0	6	0%	53	71	42.7%
23.	Jayk Palmer	HAWKS	1	0	3	0%	0	6	0%	51	69	42.5%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 12:55:04